

## PRESS RELEASE

ASCO CARBON DIOXIDE LTD Industriestrasse 2 CH-8590 Romanshorn ascoco2.com

# ASCO Inc. impresses attendees at the International Elastomer Conference

From October 9t<sup>h</sup> to October 12<sup>th</sup>, ASCO CARBON DIOXIDE INC presented its expanded range of ASCO dry ice blasting machines, to visitors of the 192<sup>nd</sup> IEC in Cleveland, Ohio. The ASCO dry ice blasting technology allows for efficient, yet gentle cleaning of molds and multiple types of surfaces.

Visitors to the ASCO Inc. booth, were influenced by the capabilities and the product range of ASCO dry ice blasting units. Zane Butler, General Manager of ASCO Inc., stated: "We are very satisfied with the results of the International Elastomer Conference, and the high number of visitors. We had very positive customer feedback with great interest in our ASCO dry ice blasting technology. The booth visitors indicated there is a definite need for dry ice blasting machines in the USA."

Visitors took a close look at the ASCOJET 2001RX. The ASCOJET 2001RX with a powerful double hose system, offers maximum performance and saves time. In addition, the practical design can be used with one hose or two hoses for more flexibility. "We were able to gather new ideas for future applications, due to the exchange of discussions with our visitors. We would like to say thank you for the many valuable discussions and lively exchange of information," stated Butler.

### Captions:



Figure 1 – The team of ASCO Inc. was delighted to meet the many interested visitors in Cleveland.

#### **About ASCO Inc.**

ASCO CARBON DIOXIDE INC (ASCO Inc.) is the US subsidiary of the Swiss ASCO CARBON DIOXIDE LTD and was founded in July 2016. The office operates out of Jacksonville, FL – USA, and offers a wide range of powerful dry ice blasting and dry ice production machines. It provides complete individual solutions, comprehensive advice, e.g. optimal integration into the production process, dry ice logistics, including inhouse dry ice production and noise control. Furthermore, the company invests in the construction of an active partner network in the US and Canada. This enables ASCO Inc. to ensure an optimal on-site customer care for US customers to benefit from ASCO's extensive knowledge. <a href="mailto:ascoco2.com">ascoco2.com</a>

#### For further information, please contact:

ASCO CARBON DIOXIDE LTD Simone Hirt Head of Marketing & Communication T +41 71 466 80 53 simone.hirt@ascoco2.com